Company fixture type Date
Project approved by
Product specification subject to change without notification. REV.
A
 D
iv
is
io

per
Watt
per
Foot
24k, 35K,
40K, 57K
27K, 30K
2WDC 55 179 • •
3WDC 55 N/A •
5WDC 46 246 • • •
7WDC 52 453 • •
10WDC 50 580 • •
Lumen values are based on the 3000K LED test.
Average Lamp Life: 50,000 hours
24VDC Power Supply:  White LED system, compatible Electronic Low Voltage
Dimming (ELV) 120-277VAC input: PSB-60W-ELV-24VDC (60W output) | PSB-100W-ELV-
24VDC (100W output) | PSB-2X100W-ELV-24VDC (2X100W output).
White LED system, compatible 0-10 Volt Dimming (010) 120-277VAC input:
PSB-96W-010-24VDC (96W output) | PSB-2X96W-010-24VDC (192W output).
In Wall Mounting Kits: PSC-IW-KIT1 (96W or 100W) | PSC-IW-KIT2 (2X96W or 2X100W).
RGB LED System: Remote RGB Power supply with DMX Driver
120-277VAC input: PSB-100W-24VDC-RGB (100W output)
120/240VAC input PSB-200W-24VDC-RGB (200W output) | PSB-400W-24VDC-RGB (400W
output)
Dimming and Control:  White LED system dimmable with 0–10V dimmer using power supplies
above. Radio Ra2 (with grx-tvi), Grafik Eye Qs (with GRX-TVI), Diva (with PP20); Nova T;
Philips: Sunrise SR1200ZTUNV; Leviton: ip710-dl. RGB LED system - Touch Screen Controller